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PROPORTIONAL SAFETY VALVE WITH SPRING 
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SOUPAPE DE SÛRETE À OUVERTURE 
PROGRESSIVE (AP)

PROPORTIONAL – SICHERHEITSVENTIL (AP)
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MATERIAL SIZE PS FLUID GROUP CATEGORY MODULE 

Bronze 
- 

Brass 

DN8 

16 bar Gas / Liquid 1 / 2 IV B + D 

DN10 

DN15 

DN20 

DN25 

DN32 

DN40 

DN50 

DN65 

DN80 

DN100 

Mixed 
- 

Stainless steel 

DN8 

25 bar Gas / Liquid 1 / 2 IV B + D 

DN10 

DN15 

DN20 

DN25 

DN32 

DN40 

DN50 

DN65 

DN80 

DN100 

 

 

 
 

 


